1080000 59306

(Reque	estor's Name)	,
(Addres	ss)	
(Addres		
(City/St	tate/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Rusine	ess Entity Nar	me)
	·	·
(Docun	nent Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filin	ng Officer:	

Office Use Only



800131167618

06/16/08--01024--028 **125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

ÉILED 08 JUN 16 PM 2: 14

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor					
SUBJ	ECT. PPP AS	SSETS, L.L.C.				
SUDS	ECI;		d Liability Compa	ny)		
The er	nclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing	'.		
Please	return all correspo	ndence concerning this matte	er to the following	:		
	MS ANN N	ORITZ				
		(Name of Person)	managagagagan da		
	NATIONW	IDE MANAGEME	NT			
		(Firm/Company)	-		
	123 GROV	'E AVENUE SUI'	TE 222			
			(Address)			
	CEDARHU	IRST, N.Y. 11516				
		(City	/State and Zip Code	(1)		
For fu	rther information c	oncerning this matter, please	call:			
MS.	. ANN NOR	ITZ	at (516	, 295-7820)	SECA
	(Name o	of Person)		e & Daytime Tele	phone Number)	HASSEL ASSEL
Enclo	sed is a check for	the following amount:				
√ \$125	5.00 Filing Fee [\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filin Certified Cop (additional copy	ру	\$160.00 Filing Fee Certificate of State Certified Copy (additional copy is end	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Address ion Section of Corporations duilding ecutive Center Cosee, FL 32301		

08 JUN 16 PM 2: 14

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is	:
PPP ASSETS, L.L.C.	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liab	ility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the p	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
123 GROVE AVENUE SUITE 222	SAME
CEDARHURST, N.Y. 11516	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.)	stered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address of the	
ANDREW SPODEK	
Name	25 CS
9601 COLLINS AVE	NUE Sm =
	dress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
MIAMI BEACH, FL	331 54
City, State,	and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGRM	ANDREW SPODEK	
	9601 COLLINS AVENUE	·
	MIAMI BEACH, FL 33111	
MGR	JOSEPH NATHANSON	
	1044 ELBERON AVENUE	
	ELBERON, NJ 07740	
(Use attachment if necessary)		SECRETARY OF STATE
TEN DECOME	e date of filing:	. (OPTIONAL)

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated beggin are true.)

that the facts stated herein are true.)

vped or printed name of signe

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)